
ECHIPAMENT PROTECTIE

I.D.: 50497083

Data publicarii	09.10.20	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.408,81 RON - 2.408,81 RON

Descriere: 1 JACHETA SAMOA BUC 3 69.83 209.49 2 PANTALON CU PIEPTAR BUC 3 73.65 220.95 3 PANTALON CLASIC SAMOA BUC 3 64.09 192.27 4 TRICOU ST2000 BUC 6 12.43 74.58 5 HAM REFLECTORIZANT BUC 3 18.00 54.00 6 PANTOF EAGLE GREEN S1P PER 3 170.07 510.21 7 CIZMA FW29 PER 3 207.20 621.60 8 JACHETA REFLECT. TRAFIC S466 BUC 1 109.61 109.61 9 VESTA MATLASATA TROPPER 80B2 BUC 6 69.35 277.40 TOTAL 2408.81
